Offertory Contributions
Weekending: 3/31/2019
Offertory Envelopes:
Loose checks, currency, coins
Coins for Kids

Total Offertory

2nd Collection - Catholic Relief Services
Building Improvement/Cap Res
Flowers-Easter

Food Pantry

Mass Intentions

Poverty Meal

Votives

Sub Total Gifts:

Grand Total Offertory
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6,159.00
3,313.07
14.06

9,486.13

1,251.15
40.00
184.00
60.00
30.00
69.00
50.00
1,684.15

11,170.28



