## **Offertory Contributions**

Weekending: 3/31/2019

Offertory Envelopes:	\$ 6,159.00
Loose checks, currency, coins	\$ 3,313.07
Coins for Kids	\$ 14.06
Total Offertory	\$ 9,486.13
2nd Collection - Catholic Relief Services	\$ 1,251.15
Building Improvement/Cap Res	\$ 40.00
Flowers-Easter	\$ 184.00
Food Pantry	\$ 60.00
Mass Intentions	\$ 30.00
Poverty Meal	\$ 69.00
Votives	\$ 50.00
Sub Total Gifts:	\$ 1,684.15
<b>Grand Total Offertory</b>	\$ 11,170.28